ICT

Air Transport

Food & Catering

Fuels

Building & Construction
Real Estate
Transportation & Storage
Others

Security

Professional Services
Financial & Insurance
Pharma & Health
Vehicles

Industrial Cleaning
Travel

Utilities

Engineering Services
Power Generation & Distribution
Industrial

Furniture

Education

$194,379,351
$342,149,770
$53,349,380
$44,853,710
$120,455,947
$96,988,215
$39,835,608
$29,403,419
$18,278,568
$57,076,664
$64,556,716
$21,775,282
$32,657,920
$23,708,543
$9,415,967
$17,665,884
$24,799,217
$2,378,677
$5,036,938
$6,638,847
$13,765,544

$199,528,709
$29,249,787
$315,618,986
$298,335,439
$168,959,006
$36,289,596
$81,149,199
$68,582,516
$73,438,038
$18,016,539
$1,286,043
$40,000,367
$23,447,597
$29,543,704
$37,392,086
$12,099,729
$3,452,579
$20,912,948
$14,066,268
$11,732,461
$3,245,525

$393,908,061
$371,399,557
$368,968,366
$343,189,150
$289,414,952
$133,277,810
$120,984,807
$97,985,936
$91,716,606
$75,093,203
$65,842,759
$61,775,650
$56,105,517
$53,252,247
$46,808,053
$29,765,613
$28,251,796
$23,291,625
$19,103,206
$18,371,308
$17,011,068
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