ICT	\$194,379,351	\$199,528,709	\$393,908,061
Air Transport	\$342,149,770	\$29,249,787	\$371,399,557
Food & Catering	\$53,349,380	\$315,618,986	\$368,968,366
Fuels	\$44,853,710	\$298,335,439	\$343,189,150
Building & Construction	\$120,455,947	\$168,959,006	\$289,414,952
Real Estate	\$96,988,215	\$36,289,596	\$133,277,810
Transportation & Storage	\$39,835,608	\$81,149,199	\$120,984,807
Others	\$29,403,419	\$68,582,516	\$97,985,936
Security	\$18,278,568	\$73,438,038	\$91,716,606
Professional Services	\$57,076,664	\$18,016,539	\$75,093,203
Financial & Insurance	\$64,556,716	\$1,286,043	\$65,842,759
Pharma & Health	\$21,775,282	\$40,000,367	\$61,775,650
Vehicles	\$32,657,920	\$23,447,597	\$56,105,517
Industrial Cleaning	\$23,708,543	\$29,543,704	\$53,252,247
Travel	\$9,415,967	\$37,392,086	\$46,808,053
Utilities	\$17,665,884	\$12,099,729	\$29,765,613
Engineering Services	\$24,799,217	\$3,452,579	\$28,251,796
Power Generation & Distribution	\$2,378,677	\$20,912,948	\$23,291,625
Industrial	\$5,036,938	\$14,066,268	\$19,103,206
Furniture	\$6,638,847	\$11,732,461	\$18,371,308
Education	\$13,765,544	\$3,245,525	\$17,011,068